Licencia
CM41907879
CM12132906
CM41254306
CM41691369
CM81804972
CM81297137

Licencia
CM41962548
CM41214439
CM81910740
CM81991360
CM11629457
CM81254268
CM41798092
CM33959845
CMA4389079
CM41256656
CM33062129
CM41630021
CMD1778774
CM00883050
CM00982301
CM81995948
CM14305739
CM41189047

Esther Drukaroff Rey
Concepcion Lucas Muelas

Mili Hernandez Garcia

Susana Calle Rodriguez

Maria Catalina Alhambra Gomez
Maria Cervera Fernandez

Elena Moran Blanco

Margarita Nava Burgos

Shuo Xing

Xuan Zhao

Elena Rodriguez De Codes Elorriaga
Inmaculada Magro Mas
Adriangela Dornaleteche Uguina
Maria Del Pilar Sanchez Garcia
Laura Montero Gimeno

Mar De Grifio Frontera

Karen Voloj Soffer

Mar Gil Prado

Adelaida Herrero Gutierrez
Montserrat Solanas Navarro
Marta Hernandez Martinez

Sara Mansilla Fuentes

Margarita Sanz Velasco

Teresa Salmador Beltran

RANKING FEMENINO CIRCUITO 9 HOYOS

12 CATEGORIA DE DAMAS

12 CATEGORIA DAMAS

12 CATEGORIA DAMAS
12 CATEGORIA DAMAS
12 CATEGORIA DAMAS
12 CATEGORIA DAMAS
12 CATEGORIA DAMAS

22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS
22 CATEGORIA DAMAS

El Robledal

22 CA

El Robledal

Nuevo Club

Centro Nacional

GORIA DE DAMAS

Nuevo Club

Centro Nacional

Olivar Hinojosa
20

20
16
12
11

Olivar Hinojosa
16
17
14
10
18
15

13
11

El Encin

El Encin

Negralejo

Negralejo

15

3 Mejores Tarjetas
a7
40
20
16
12
11

es Tarjetas
a5
41
41
22
18
15
15
15
13
13
11

U N oo

Final
12

14
17

Ranking
59
40
20
16
12
11

59
58
41
22
18
15
15
15
13
13
11

U N oo

Final




